WWW.LYZTEC.COM Zhuhai Lizhi Technology Co., LTD.
DC/DC Power Module 1W
1 / 5
Selection Table
Model
Input voltage
（VDC) Output Full load
efficiency

Output
voltage
（VDC）
Minimum
current
（mA）
Maximum
current
（mA）
KS1-03S03
3.3
(2.97-3.63)
3.3 31 303 70/75 2400
KS1-03S05 5 20 200 78/84 2400
KS1-03S09 9 12 111 81/84 1000
KS1-03S12 12 9 84 82/85 560
KS1-03S15 15 7 67 85/87 560
KS1-03S24 24 4.2 42 86/87 220
KS1-05S03
5
(4.5-5.5)
3.3 31 303 70/75 2400
KS1-05S05 5 20 200 84/85 2400
KS1-05S09 9 12 111 84/85 1000
KS1-05S12 12 9 84 85/87 560
KS1-05S15 15 7 67 85/87 560
KS1-05S24 24 4.2 42 86/87 220
KS1-12S03
12
(10.8-13.2)
3.3 31 303 70/75 2400
KS1-12S05 5 20 200 82/86 2400
KS1-12S09 9 12 111 84/86 1000
KS1-12S12 12 9 84 84/86 560
KS1-12S15 15 7 67 84/86 560
KS1-12S24 24 4.2 42 86/87 220
KS1-15S05
15
(13.5-16.5)
5 20 200 82/86 2400
KS1-15S09 9 12 111 84/87 1000
KS1-15S12 12 9 84 84/87 560
KS1-15S15 15 7 67 86/87 2400
KS1-24S03
24
(21.6-26.4）
3.3 31 303 70/75 2400
KS1-24S05 5 20 200 85/87 2400
KS1-24S09 9 12 111 85/87 1000
KS1-24S12 12 9 84 85/87 560
KS1-24S15 15 7 67 85/87 560
KS1-24S24 24 4.2 42 86/86 220
● Operating temperature range: -40℃ to 85℃
● Insulation Voltage: 1500VDC
● Maximum Efficiency: up to 87%
● sustainable short circuit protection